F ! MU {co) — Corequisite [ Course ]

FRESHMAN |

| JUNIOR |l SOPHOMORE |

SENIOR

Prerequisites
T e 3 ILIBERAL STUDIESI
MAC 2311
58 = Calcuius | F«%;léggn 1'5,3 E G%r!-l gﬂwe‘!ﬂl\]:#rg [ c(;: e'r-wmt‘:lhgr(n] ﬂ'gbLl FreES';‘ go;'ﬂ'lg% o DAMH 2091,
= ! ClaFe 2000 or
158 | —— 4 e A1) v (3 50 ) OaFasziod
=] o N ’ B
'O 2’0 mAcrrd or Vs 2 4
- :E’ 5 |0 awcrr o i (0 MAC s HDO CHM 1045 (co) | [t Core Hist/Socsci I <
< EE E --------------------- ! D St. Core Hum/Ethics
S - ~ 7 N S Ty rrm
=[ig 5[ MAC2312 PHY 2048 || PHY2048L | | [ COP 3014C L civic Literacy ENC 1102
T :gﬁc Caleulus 11 Gen Physics | Gen Physics |Lab ! Programming | Fresh Com Skills 1|
it ™ 1 z E
e\l —="J, | © A i i S Technical Elective Tracks: (3
L O {0 MACZ3TT {0 MAC 2377 WO PHY2048(c0) } § | O College Algebra } (declare track area by Junior Fall)
s T L e e e T e e e e e e or higher
n: ~ w T D Dynamic Systems —
1 PHY 2049 PHY 2049L Othermal Fluids -
Caleulus (11 Gen Physics 1| Gan Physics Il Lab DMechanics S iatersl Humanities CORE
| ———) \ (4) \ (”J DMagnet Science & Technology o i3) J
iOmAczzrz + iOMAC232 YO PHY2049¢0) [JAeronautics
m— B Y
s P —
e [ EML 3002L ) EML 3102 EML 3004 MAP 2302 "Soc 50 CORE
I-u ME Tools Lab Eng Thermo Eng Statics or MAP 3305 AMH 2020 or
wi|E (CC) POS2041
|4 ) =i = —— )
O ‘Omaczzrr ) TOMAC2312 U'mf‘z‘;‘f?‘(g:};}'ﬁ;}}g;j S
O & {Omaczir Y ineyas D \OAY248 = .
\ O AHY 2048 i 2 ‘ i i -
g o SR QLML Course Number |Credits
= g )
o EML 3224 EML 3011 EML 3013
E ﬁ Mat Sci & Eng Pech of Materal% Dynamics EnEgN[I)IgséS?A?hd EIErIE t:?:BEOE:5
o) I -y (3) Lo e ot e _(3) 3
LI g g:;”z;%5 : g caMds % {Oemzooz {00 e 0021 {Omacze
= | O MAC 2313 i : i I i
Oomoieo) | \Dovios \LLEME 0L |01 ML 3004 | O pHy2049
\EtML 3313 EIVAL 3012L ) SEIVII.DZ}(]M.C TEML 1‘52‘15{?‘ [ EML 3017C
ntermediate M & Mat LAB s. Dynamics ermal Fluids
Mech & Mat bW g«\/ib&;ations Fluid Mechanics MechiSystams|
\ (3) (1) ] g o 33 o (4) e o 1)
O AHY 2049 1O PHY 2049 { O MAP 230273305 | TOMAC 2313 /0 MAP 23023305 |
(0’4 O £ML 3234 e 1O EML 322340 O £AL 3073 i {0 aMiz02 O £ML 3071 i
@) O £ 3071 iQewzprr o T Dagientd b i0amn
b OEML3012E (o) HOEMI30I2(0) s
= \ f Total Credit
= EML 4304 EML 4304L ENML 3016 ENL 3018C EML 3811 EML 3811L otal Credits
Exprmnt in Therm ll Exprmnt in Therm Thermal Fluids Il Mech Systers Il Introductionto |{Mechatronics LAB
- & Fluid Sciences || & Fluid Sci LAB Heat Transfer Mechatronics
________(2) [—— )| (3) 14) L (1) (2)
O EML075C 3 OBV 30150 {0 MAP 2302/3305 { O ML 3017C y iOCOPMC  OCOPOMC |
O ML 301 (el 1O EML30TS (el O s 0750 i 0oV 072/3072L o)} {0 EML 3811L (o) i O EML 3811(cq) | LIBERAL
O £AMIL 43041 (o) 1100 EML 4304 (o) 3 3 3 ST U D I E S
f 1 ) (EmLassic) '8 MATHOPTIONS: :
: EGN 3454 Numerical Methods for ME LS Humarnities
ME TechElect | ME Tech Elect Il (SIP, OCCR) : MAP 3306 (Eng. Math Il) E umanities
45 MAD 3401 {Intro. Numerical Analys.) - 3
(0 > =0 < by =0 4 | e J+ MAP 4341 (Elem Partial Diff. Equat. |} e ——
o) {0 Check Preregs. } {0 CheckPreregs } | O EML3072/3012( : MAS3105 (App.Linear Algebral)
= [ OoML30C O 2016 : *MAD 3703 (Numerical Analysis I)
= WD EML2078C D EMi 4550 - : _"STA 3032 (App. Stats for Eng & Sci)
& . . . . ’ESM|_D455;;‘C‘ e b R e —
wn WE Tech Elect Il Tech Elect IV (5P, OCER) HlistS s el
L @) L (3 L i) ) S 5
(O Check froegs. } (O CheckPreregs | {0 £t 4559
o updated 11/1/22

IF YOU DO NOT PASS ALL THE CLASSES YOU ARE NOW TAKING, YOU MUST SEE YOUR ADVISOR DURING THE FIRST FIVE

DAYS OF THE NEW SEMESTER TO BE REA

_  — —lunderstand that any adjustment tothe
Studentinitisls ~ above schedule is my responsibility.

_ — — — lunderstand if the prerequisite and co-
Studentinitizls  requisite requirements have not been

satisfied with a ‘C’ grade or better | may be
administratively dropped fromthe class
any time during the term and remain fee

liable.

_ _ _ — lhave satisfied the 9 hour University
Studentinitiasls  Summer Requirement.

Student

DVISED.

STUDENT

ADVISOR

| D

Advisor Signature

EMAIL

Date

Signature

For Term/ Year

| have conversed with my FACULTY ADVISOR about my career path, my LinkedIn page,

and related issues.
initials

Faculty initials




	NewFAMUMECurrDiag_221101
	NEWFillableFAMUMECurrDiag220221

	MAC2311: 
	EGN1004L: 
	CHM1045: 
	CHM1045L: 
	ENC1101: 
	AMH2091: 
	MAC2312: 
	PHY2048: 
	PHY2048L: 
	COP3014C: 
	ENC1102: 
	MAC2313: 
	PHY2049: 
	PHY2049L: 
	HumanitiesCORE: 
	HumCOREgrade: 
	EML3002L: 
	EML3102: 
	EML3004: 
	MAP2302: 
	SocialScienceCORE: 
	SocSciCOREgrade: 
	EML3234: 
	EML3011: 
	EML3013: 
	EML4550: 
	EEL3003: 
	EML3012: 
	EML3012L: 
	EML3014C: 
	EML3015: 
	EML3017C: 
	EML4304: 
	EML4304L: 
	EML3016: 
	EML3018C: 
	EML3811: 
	EML3811L: 
	ME Tech Elective 1: 
	METechElec1grade: 
	ME Tech Elective 2: 
	METechElec2grade: 
	EML4551C: 
	5th Math: 
	5thMathGrade: 
	LS Humanities: 
	LSHumGrade: 
	ME Tech Elective 3: 
	METechElec3grade: 
	Tech Elective 4: 
	TechElec4grade: 
	EML4552C: 
	History/SocialScience: 
	Hist/SocSciGrade: 
	Student Name: 
	EMPLID: 
	Email: 
	Advisor Name: 
	Date: 
	Term/Year: 
	InitFAC: 
	InitChange: 
	InitPrereq: 
	InitSummer: 
	InitCareer: 
	Course NumberRow1: 
	CreditRow1: 
	Course NumberRow2: 
	CreditRow2: 
	Course NumberRow3: 
	CreditRow3: 
	Course NumberRow4: 
	CreditRow4: 
	Course NumberRow5: 
	CreditRow5: 
	Course NumberRow6: 
	CreditRow6: 
	Course NumberRow7: 
	CreditRow7: 
	Course NumberRow8: 
	CreditRow8: 
	Course NumberRow9: 
	CreditRow9: 
	TotalCredits: 
	Comments: 
	AH1: Off
	AH2: Off
	AH3: Off
	SCS: Off
	SCE: Off
	Civ: Off
	DS: Off
	TF: Off
	MM: Off
	MST: Off
	AE: Off


