FAMU (co) - Corequisite Course									
				Prerequisites	)	100	LIBERAL	STUDIES	_
FRESHMAN	Pre-Engineeri GPA 2.0 or be	[ MAC1114 or ]	EGN 1004L  1st Year Eng. Lab (1)	<u> </u>	en Chemistry I Gen (	1 1045L Chem Lab I (1) M 1045(co)	ENC 1101 Fresh Com Skills I(3)  St. Core Hist/Soc		Z
		MAC 2312 Calculus II(4) (	(4)	en Physics   Lab	OP 3014C rogramming   (4) College Algebra or higher	Technical Elective Tra	Cks:	ENC 1102 Fresh Com Skills II(3)	ESHMAN
		MAC 2313 Calculus III(5) (□ MAC 2312	Gen Physics II G	PHY 2049L en Physics IILab (1) PHY 2049 (co)		☐ Dynamic Systems ☐ Thermal Fluids ☐ Mechanics & Materials ☐ Magnet Science & Techn ☐ Aeronautics	ology	Humanities CORE(3)	FRE
SOPHOMORE	MUST EARN 'C' OR BETTER	EML 3002L ME Tools Lab (CC)(3)    MAC 2311   PHY 2048	EML 3102 Eng Thermo (3)	EML 3004 Eng Statics(3)  □ MAC 2312 □ PHY 2048	MAP 2302 or MAP 3305 ———————————————————————————————————		Cauraa Ni	Soc Sci CORE AMH 2020 or POS2041 (3)	NORE
		EML 3234 Mat Sci & Eng (3) CHM 1045 PHY 2048 EML 3004 (co)	EML 3011 Mech of Materials (3)  CHM 1045  MAC 2313  EMI 3004	EML 3013 Dynamics(3)  □ EML 3002L □ EML 3004	EML 4550 Eng Design Mthd(3)  □ EML 3002L □ EML 3004	EEL 3003 Intro to EE(3)    MAC 2312   PHY 2049	Course Nu	umber Credits	SOPHOMOR
JUNIOR		EML 3012 Intermediate Mech & Mat (3) PHY 2049 EML 3234 (co) EML 3011	EML 3012L Mech & Mat LAB (UDW)(1) (1) PHY 2049EML 3234 (co)EML 3011EML 3012 (co)	EML 3014C Sys. Dynamics & Vibrations (3)  MAP 2302/3305 EML 3013	EML 3015C Thermal Fluids I Fluid Mechanics  (4)  (1) MAC 2313 DEML 3013 (co)	EML 3017C Mech Systems I  (4)  (BAN 2302/3305  (BAN 3011  (BAN 3013			JUNIOR
		EML 4304 Exprmnt in Therm & Fluid Sciences (2)    EML 3015C   EML 3016 (co)   EML 43041 (co)	EML 4304L Exprmnt in Therm & Fluid Sci LAB  (1)    EML 3015C   EML 3016 (co)   EML 4304 (co)	EML 3016 Thermal Fluids II Heat Transfer  (3)  (3) (1) (1) (2) (3) (2) (3) (1) (3) (1) (3) (1) (4) (5) (5) (6) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7	EML 3018C Mech Systems II(4)EML 3017CEML 3012/3012L	Introduction to Mechat Mechat (1)	(2) 3014C	Credits LIBERAL STUDIES	NUC
SENIOR		ME Tech Elect I  (3)  (1)  (2)  (3)  (1)  (4)  (5)  (6)  (7)  (7)  (7)  (8)  (9)  (9)  (1)  (1)  (1)  (1)  (2)  (2)  (3)	ME Tech Elect II(3) (□ Check Preregs	EML 4551C Sr. Design I (SIP, OCCR) (3)		5 <sup>th</sup> MATH OPTIONS: EGN 3454 Numerical Methods f MAP 3306 (Eng. Math II) MAD 3401 (Intro. Numerical An: MAP 4341 (Elem. Partial Diff. Ec MAS 3105 (App. Linear Algebra *MAD 3703 (Numerical Analysis *STA 3032 (App. Stats for Eng.	alys.)  uat. l)  )  s	LS Humanities(3)	SENIOR
		ME Tech Elect III  (3)	Tech Elect IV (3)  Check Preregs	EML 4552C Sr. Design II (SIP, OCCR) (3)  □ EML 4551C				#ist/Soc Sci(3)  updated 11/1/22	SEI
IF YOU DO NOT PASS ALL THE CLASSES YOU ARE NOW TAKING, YOU MUST SEE YOUR ADVISOR DURING THE FIRST FIVE									

IF YOU DO NOT PASS ALL THE CLASSES YOU ARE NOW TAKING, YOU <u>MUST</u> SEE YOUR ADVISOR DURING THE FIRST FIVE DAYS OF THE NEW SEMESTER TO BE READVISED.

	I understand that any adjustment to the		I
Student initials	above schedule is my responsibility.	STUDENT	ADVISOR
	I understand if the prerequisite and co-		
Student initials	requisite requirements have not been	ID#	Advisor Signature
	satisfied with a 'C' grade or better I may be administratively dropped from the class	N 98992-0100	379 10
	any time during the term and remain fee	EMAIL	Date
	liable.		F POD (TAXABLE) AND THE SECOND
	I have satisfied the 9 hour University	Signature	For Term/ Year
Student initials	Summer Requirement.	They conversed with my EACLILTY ADVISOR about	my career nath, my LinkedIn nage

I have conversed with my FACULTY ADVISOR about my career path, my LinkedIn page, and related issues.